
  
 
 

 

CHARTERED BUS TIMETABLE 
Bus No. 10 

Moggill, Bellbowrie (East of Moggill Rd)/Anstead Store 
 

STUDENTS MUST BE AT THE BUS STOP 10 MINUTES BEFORE PICK UP TIME 
 

Effective Date : 01/01/2021                                     Premier Queensland   RUN Bus No. 10 
www.premierqld.com 

AM School Bus Run & Timetable  PM School Bus Run & Timetable
Time Stop  Address 

6.55 1. Depart Hawkesbury Rd near Moggill Rd 

  L Moggill Rd 

6.59 2. L & P/U Matfield St 

7:01 3. R & P/U Witty Rd 

7:03 4. R & P/U Silky Oak at start  

 5. P/U Silky Oak nearer End 

7:06  6. Onto&P/U Priors Pocket Rd before Mallee 

7:09 7. L & P/U Stratford St 

  Back 
along 

Stratford St (at Avonmore St) 

7:11 8. R & P/U Priors Pocket Rd after bend 

  R Moggill Rd 

7:15 9. P/U Moggill School 

7:19 10. P/U Bus Stop Moggill Rd opposite 
Bellbowrie Tavern 

7:22 11. P/U Bus Stop Moggill Rd near 
Riversleigh 

  L Mount Crosby Rd 

7:27 12. P/U Anstead Store 

  Express To IGGS 

8:00 13. Drop IGGS School Bus Bay 

8:15 14. Drop IGS School Bus Bay 

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

Time Stop  Address 

3:10 1. Depart IGGS School Bus Bay 

3:20 2. Depart IGS School Bus Bay 

  Express Mt Crosby 

  R Hawkesbury Rd  

3.49 3. D/O Anstead Store on Hawkesbury Rd 

3:50 4. D/O Hawkesbury Rd near Church St 

3:55 5. D/O Hawkesbury Rd near Moggill Rd 

3:58 6. L & D/O Matfield St 

4:01 7. R & D/O Witty Rd 

4:03 8. R & D/O Silky Oak 

4:04 9. L & D/O Sanctuary Way 

4:06 10. Onto& 
D/O 

Priors Pocket Rd before Mallee 

4:08 11. D/O Prior Pocket rd before bend 

4:09 12. L & D/O Stratford St 

  Back 
along 

Stratford St (at Avonmore St) 

4:11 13. R & D/O Priors Pocket Rd 

  R Moggill Rd 

4:15 14. D/O Moggill School 

4:19 15. D/O Bus Stop Moggill Rd opposite  
Bellbowrie Tavern 

4:21 16. D/O Bus Stop Moggill Rd near 
Riversleigh 

  R Mount Crosby Rd 

4:27 17. Finish Anstead Store 

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

 


